
Ministry Schedule for Sacred Heart Church 

January 2014 - March 2014 
#Lead Usher   #Lead Altar Server     *Lector 1 – 1

st
 Reading & Prayers of the Faithful 

                                                          **Lector 2 – 2
nd

 Reading and Announcements 

 

   Date          Eucharistic 
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Jan. 5th 

2014 

 

Epiphany 

 

 

* Kati Annis 

**Patricia Downing 

 

Erin Rieger 

Becki Elde 

Claudia Doneen 

Colleen Fisher 

Maggie Schacht 

 

# Jim Barborinas 

Mike Elde 

Chad Fisher 

 

# Georgia Stultz 

Lauren Cline 

Abby Schnabel 

 

 

Jan. 12th 

 

 

*Denny Doneen 

**Bob Papadakis 

Claudia Doneen 

Jeanette Papadakis 

Dennis Massoth 

Maria Benetti 

Darlene Martin 

 

#Steve Bruffy 

Dave Cram 

Charlie Cram 

# Elizabeth Mentel 

Sammy Mentel 

Joey Mentel 

 

Jan. 19th * Mike Compton 

** Micky Buss 

Reesa Compton 

Maureen Fohn 

Lisa James 

Pete Andriesen 

Margaret Bruffy 

#Arne Fohn  

Mike Fohn 

Lincoln West 

Gemma Sladich 

Madison Rinker 

Megan McKenna 

 

Jan. 26th *Letty Hafer 

**Steve Miller 

Erin Rieger 

Becki Elde 

Jeanette  Papadakis 

Monica Franssen 

Claudia Doneen 

#Mike Elde 

Rob Rieger 

Carl Franssen 

Sophia Benetti 

Caleb Franssen and  

Christoph Franssen 

 

Feb. 2nd 

 

* Kathy Hefferline 

**Clare Andriesen 

 

 

Peter Andriesen 

Sue Donaldson 

Barbara Harker 

Maggie Schacht 

Darlene Martin 

#Kurt Hefferline 

Steve Bruffy 

Tom Harker 

 

#Elizabeth Mentel  

Charity Jordan 

Madison Rinker 

 

Feb. 9th 

 

*Buzzy Marsh 

**Bob Papadakis 

Jeanette Papadakis 

Maria Benetti 

Reesa Compton 

Becki Elde 

Susan Schwartz 

# Arne Fohn  

Jim Barborinas  

Mike Elde 

 

 

# Abby Cowan 

Zach Hansen 

Sean Cowan 

 

Feb. 16th 

 

* Mike Compton 

**Steve Miller 

 

 

Maureen Fohn 

Darlene Martin 

Lisa James 

Reesa Compton 

Erin Rieger 

#Mike Fohn 

Kurt Hefferline 

Rob Rieger 

#Lauren Cline 

Georgia Stultz 

Max Stultz 
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Feb. 23rd  * Patty Sherman 

** Kati Annis 

Becki Elde 

Erin Rieger 

Maureen Fohn 

Sheri Washburn 

Colleen Fisher 

#Mike Elde 

Jerrod Washburn 

Chad Fisher 

 

# Sophia Benetti 

Charity Jordan 

Rachael Cram 

 

Mar. 2nd  * Letty Hafer 

**Denny Doneen 

 

Margaret Bruffy 

Sue Donaldson 

Claudia Doneen 

Darlene Martin 

Sue Donaldson 

# Steve Bruffy 

Jim Barborinas 

Richard Spink 

# Abby Cowan 

Sean Cowan 

Zach Hansen 

Mar. 9th 

First 

Sunday  

of Lent 

* Clare Andriesen 

**Kathy Hefferline 

 

 

Pete Andriesen 

Lisa James 

Erin Rieger 

Barbara Harker 

Reesa Compton 

# Rob Rieger 

Kurt Hefferline 

Tom Harker 

#Gemma Sladich 

Sophia Benetti 

Abby Schnabel 

 

 

Mar. 16th * Patty Sherman 

**Buzzy Marsh 

Richard Hughes 

Sue Donaldson 

Margaret Bruffy 

Dennis Massoth 

Susan Schwartz 

# Steve Bruffy 

Dave Cram 

Charlie Cram 

 

 

#Georgia Stultz 

Rachael Cram 

Max Stultz 

 

Mar. 23rd 

 

 

* Bob Papadakis 

**Micky Buss 

Maria Benetti 

Maggie Benetti 

Jeanette Papadakis 

Maureen Fohn 

Lisa James 

 

#Arne Fohn  

Mike Fohn 

Lincoln West 

 

# Elizabeth Mentel 

Joey Mentel 

Sammy Mentel 

 

Mar. 30th * Denny Doneen 

**Patricia Downing 

Pete Andriesen 

Sheri Washburn 

Colleen Fisher 

Monica  Franssen 

Claudia Doneen 

 

 

#Chad Fisher 

Carl Franssen 

Jerrod Washburn 

 

 

 

#Gemma Sladich  

Caleb Franssen and 

Christoph Franssen 

 

  

 

    

 

 


